Kbh Cup 1 2015

to 09-04-2015 14:45

Resultater OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 S|de 1
Pl Stnr Navn Ar Klub Tid

1 (5) 9.6 km OHm 21K
1 2 Erik Olsen Nordsjeelland 1:11:31
2 5 Peter Wihan Slagelse 1:11:57
3 3 Brian Damsgaard Kbh.s Vestegn 1:33:33
4 4 Jacob Furu Kebenhavn 1:41:19
5 1 Jacob Spange Mortensen Kegbenhavn 2:02:12

2 (8) 8.1km OHm 19K
1 12 Bo Lindholm Pedersen Kbh.s Vestegn 1:04:02
2 10 Kent Birk Horsens 1:12:05
3 8 Saren Klingenberg Assens 1:12:35
4 6 Rita Breum Rigspolitiet 1:19:47
5 9 Mads Canning Ngrskov Kbh.s Vestegn 1:30:54
13 Sgren Heibg Bloch Keobenhavn Fejlkl.
11 Jens Christian Buch Roskilde Ikke startet
7 Hans Henrik Juda Kage Ikke startet

3 (12) 6.0km OHm 16 K
1 14 Bruno Stub Kegbenhavn 49:24
2 24 Camilla Rath Nielsen KPI 57:11
3 19 Hans Aage Hvalsg Hansen Odense 58:57
4 18 Jesper Kragh Slagelse 1:02:07
5 15 Borge Petersen Odense 1:03:12
6 17 Claus Etzerodt Horsens 1:04:06
7 25 Gert Kristensen Randers 1:05:28
8 16 Michael Nilsson Slagelse 1:06:18
9 22 Erik Damgard Odense 1:08:17
10 21 Kurt Petersen Assens 1:13:45
20 Alf Christensen Hillerad Fejlkl.
23 Henrik Basse Hillerad Ikke startet

4 (15) 4.2km OHm 12K
1 35 Hans V Jensen Odense 42:21
2 33 Holger Mikkelsen Odense 56:17
3 38 Palle Mgller Nielsen Odense 56:19
4 39 Arne Pedersen Randers 57:21
5 27 Jan Rosenlind Kage 59:10
6 34 Kitt Hald Nielsen Kebenhavn 1:00:14
7 31 Torsten Bo Larsen Odense 1:02:45
8 36 Bent Schou Odense 1:03:47
9 30 Peter Sglling Odense 1:04:48
10 42 Freddy Visby Kage 1:09:07
11 28 Jens Ibsen Odense 1:16:21
12 32 Mogens Kghlert KPI 1:33:11
13 26 Else Sglling Odense 1:37:23
29 Svend Herbye Nielsen KPI Fejlkl.
37 Steen Ravn Jensen Kage Ikke startet

5 (5) 59km OHm 14K
1 40 Dennis Bleesbjerg Slagelse 1:11:23
2 41 Karen Piil Kristensen KPI 1:12:14
3 45 Jakob Malling Hillerad 1:15:47
43 Stefan Kristensen Kabenhavn Fejlkl.



Kbh Cup 1 2015

to 09-04-2015 14:45

Resultater OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 S|de 2
Pl Stnr Navn Ar Klub Tid

5 (5) 59km OHm 14K (skrifttyper)
44 Anders Jacabsen Kagbenhavn Ikke startet



Kbh Cup 12015

to 09-04-2015 14:49

Split resultater OE2003 © Stephan Krémer 2008 Side 1
Pl Stnr Navn Tid
1 (5) 9.6 km OHm 21K
1(32) 2(48) 3(34) 4(50) 5(49) 6(46) 7(33) 8(35) 9(45) 10(36) 11(37) 12(51) 13(38) 14(39)
15(41) 16(52) 17(53) 18(54) 19(55) 20(43) 21(44) M
1 2 Erik Olsen 1:11:31 1:32 3:26 5:14 6:49 7:48 11:40 12:37 15:04 20:46 27:18 30:27 35:24 36:16 37:30
Nordsjeelland 1:32 1:54 1:48 1:35 0:59 3:52 0:57 2:27 5:42 6:32 3:09 4:57 0:52 1:14
40:01 45:04 50:58 54:42 59:07 1:05:13 1:09:56 1:11:31
2:31 5:03 5:54 3:44 4:25 6:06 4:43 1:35
2 5 Peter Wihan 1:11:57 1:47 3:36 5:29 6:50 7:52 13:05 14:05 16:53 22:04 27:55 30:49 35:33 36:29 37:54
Slagelse 1:47 1:49 1:53 1:21 1:02 5:13 1:00 2:48 5:11 5:51 2:54 4:44 0:56 1:25
40:28 46:43 52:44 57:05 1:00:47 1:07:10 1:10:52 1:11:57
2:34 6:15 6:01 4:21 3:42 6:23 3:42 1:05
3 3 Brian Damsgaard 1:33:33 2:04 8:12 17:40 18:49 19:50 25:02 26:19 29:04 36:18 45:11 48:58 55:21 56:06 57:56
Kbh.s Vestegn 2:04 6:08 9:28 1:09 1:01 5:12 1:17 2:45 714 8:53 3:47 6:23 0:45 1:50
1:00:43 1:06:17 1:12:26 1:16:14 1:21:41 1:28:11 1:32:18 1:33:33
2:47 5:34 6:09 3:48 5:27 6:30 4:07 1:15
4 4 Jacob Furu 1:41:19 1:51 4:55 724 10:32 11:50 17:23 18:42 22:39 29:51 38145 43:01 49:14 50:20 52:26
Kgbenhavn 1:51 3:04 2:29 3:08 1:18 5:33 1:19 3:57 712 8:54 4:16 6:13 1:06 2:06
56:16 1:04:39 1:12:46 1:18:12 1:25:15 1:33:20 1:39:43 1:41:19
3:50 8:23 8:07 5:26 7:03 8:05 6:23 1:36
5 1 Jacob Spange Mortensen 2:02:12 1:43 6:03 20:34 21:54 23:03 27:57 29:22 33:50 40:25 49:39 54:04 1:01:46 1:02:44 1:05:59
Kebenhavn 1:43 4:20  14:31 1:20 1:09 4:54 1:25 4:28 6:35 9:14 4:25 7:42 0:58 3:15
1:08:48 1:14:28 1:21:20 1:38:43 1:46:43 1:56:01 2:00:32 2:02:12 47:52
2:49 5:40 6:52 17:23 8:00 9:18 4:31 1:40 *52
2 (6) 8.1 km OHm 19K
1(32) 2(33) 3(48) 4(50) 5(35) 6(45) 7(59) 8(51) 9(38) 10(60) 11(55) 12(36) 13(37) 14(53)
15(41) 16(43) 17(56) 18(57) 19(58) M
1 12 Bo Lindholm Pedersen 1:04:02 1:34 2:39 4:15 6:45 8:57 14:12 18:22 21:32 22:21 24:37 26:52 33:55 36:58 41:43
Kbh.s Vestegn 1:34 1:05 1:36 2:30 2:12 5:15 4:10 3:10 0:49 2:16 2:15 7:03 3:03 4:45
47:21 53:00 56:01 1:02:10 1:03:23 1:04:02
5:38 5:39 3:01 6:09 1:13 0:39
2 10 Kent Birk 1:12:05 1:41 3:33 5:27 9:30 13:40 19:19 23:43 26146 27:56 30:19 32:57 40:34 43:45 48:28
Horsens 1:41 1:52 1:54 4:03 4:10 5:39 4:24 3:03 1:10 2:23 2:38 7:37 3:11 4:43
54:02 1:00:06 1:04:04 1:10:19 1:11:30 1:12:05 1:11:29
5:34 6:04 3:58 6:15 1:11 0:35 *58
3 8 Soren Klingenberg 1:12:35 1:46 3:21 5:562 10:26 12:46 21:07 26:36 29:37 30:41 32:45 3546 43:52 47:30 52:19
Assens 1:46 1:35 2:31 4:34 2:20 8:21 5:29 3:01 1:04 2:04 3:01 8:06 3:38 4:49
58:01 1:04:56 1:08:25 1:10:35 1:11:54 1:12:35
5:42 6:55 3:29 2:10 1:19 0:41
4 6 Rita Breum 1:19:47 1:55 7:03 845 12:52 15:00 21:07 25:57 29:35 33:19 35:37 37:32 4558 49:08 55:09
Rigspolitiet 1:55 5:08 1:42 4:07 2:08 6:07 4:50 3:38 3:44 2:18 1:55 8:26 3:10 6:01
1:01:24 1:09:18 1:12:37 1:16:39 1:18:40 1:19:47 1:18:42
6:15 7:54 3:19 4:02 2:01 1:07 *58
5 9 Mads Canning Norskov 1:30:54 2:35 5:58 8:22 11:14 20:16 26:18 30:48 33:56 34146 39:02 42:.07 51:13 55:27 1:01:46
Kbh.s Vestegn 2:35 3:23 2:24 2:52 9:02 6:02 4:30 3:08 0:50 4:16 3:05 9:06 4:14 6:19
1:08:21 1:17:51 1:25:00 1:27:22 1:30:06 1:30:54 1:07:15
6:35 9:30 7:09 2:22 2:44 0:48 *75
13 Seren Heibg Bloch Fejlkl. 8:53 11:06 14:44 37:34 39:56 47:36 56:43 1:00:14 1:01:30 1:05:05 1:10:51 1:21:58 1:25:54 1:31:34
Kgbenhavn 8:53 2:13 3:38  22:50 2:22 7:40 9:07 3:31 1:16 3:35 5:46  11:07 3:56 5:40
----- 1:44:35 1:49:36 1:53:03 1:56:45 1:58:03 1:37:04
13:01 5:01 3:27 3:42 1:18 *75
3 (1) 6.0km OHm 16K
1(31) 2(32) 3(48) 4(34) 5(35) 6(42) 7(52) 8(59) 9(51) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(55) 14(43)
15(56) 16(58) M
1 14 Bruno Stub 49:24 0:47 1:44 4:20 6:14 9:16 17:08 21:40 26:33 29:24 30:16 31:28 32:27 35:38 42:57
Kobenhavn 0:47 0:57 2:36 1:54 3:02 7:52 4:32 4:53 2:51 0:52 1:12 0:59 3:11 7:19
46:25 48:47 49:24
3:28 2:22 0:37
2 24 Camilla Rath Nielsen 57:11 0:51 1:57 4:33 6:47 9:34 16:21 22:56 27:03 29:47 30:38 31:58 38:01 41:07 48:22
KPI 0:51 1:06 2:36 2:14 2:47 6:47 6:35 4:07 2:44 0:51 1:20 6:03 3:06 7:15
51:04 56:31 57:11
2:42 5:27 0:40
3 19 Hans Aage Hvalso Hansen 58:57 0:41 1:42 4:15 6:55 9:57 18:50 25:31 30:56 36:06 37:08 38:42 40:00 43:01 52:06
Odense 0:41 1:01 2:33 2:40 3:02 8:53 6:41 5:25 5:10 1:02 1:34 1:18 3:01 9:05
55:49 58:19 58:57
3:43 2:30 0:38
4 18 Jesper Kragh 1:02:07 0:52 2:36 6:20 9:37 12:16  21:.00 27:03 33:.08 37:30 38:29 41:15 42:44 46:58 54:35
Slagelse 0:52 1:44 3:44 3:17 2:39 8:44 6:03 6:05 4:22 0:59 2:46 1:29 4:14 7:37
58:22 1:01:33 1:02:07
3:47 3:11 0:34
5 15 Borge Petersen 1:03:12 0:56 3:05 5:43 8:28 11:49 21:51 28:51 34:11 37:42 39:00 40:32 41:52 45:08 54:23
Odense 0:56 2:09 2:38 2:45 3:21  10:02 7:00 5:20 3:31 1:18 1:32 1:20 3:16 9:15
58:54 1:02:27 1:03:12 1:02:28
4:31 3:33 0:45 *58
6 17 Claus Etzerodt 1:04:06 0:49 3:12 6:32 9:43 12:51 23:08 29:54 35:57 40:48 41:45 43:30 44:52 47:59 56:26
Horsens 0:49 2:23 3:20 3:11 3:08 10:17 6:46 6:03 4:51 0:57 1:45 1:22 3:07 8:27
1:00:35 1:03:19 1:04:06
4:09 2:44 0:47
7 25 Gert Kristensen 1:05:28 0:49 2:04 4:58 8:18 11:48 24:25 29:53 3556 39:57 41:06 42:54 44:10 47:31 57:28
Randers 0:49 1:15 2:54 3:20 3:30 12:37 5:28 6:03 4:01 1:09 1:48 1:16 3:21 9:57
1:01:29 1:04:43 1:05:28
4:01 3:14 0:45
8 16 Michael Nilsson 1:06:18 0:54 2:11 6:24 8:40 11:44 21:28 26:37 32114 36:03 37:07 38:28 40:03 44:13 58:50
Slagelse 0:54 1:17 4:13 2:16 3:04 9:44 5:09 5:37 3:49 1:04 1:21 1:35 4:10 14:37
1:02:15 1:05:38 1:06:18
3:25 3:23 0:40
9 22 Erik Damgard 1:08:17 0:44 2:44 5:07 721 16:37 25143 34:10 39:31 43:26 44:34 46:34 4756 50:32 59:24
Odense 0:44 2:00 2:23 2:14 9:16 9:06 8:27 5:21 3:55 1:08 2:00 1:22 2:36 8:52
1:03:08 1:07:39 1:08:17
3:44 4:31 0:38



Kbh Cup 12015

to 09-04-2015 14:49

Split resultater OE2003 © Stephan Krémer 2008 Side 2
Pl Stnr Navn Tid
3 (11) 6.0km OHm 16K (skrifttyper)
1(31) 2(32) 3(48) 4(34) 5(35) 6(42) 7(52) 8(59) 9(51) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(55) 14(43)
15(56) 16(58) M
10 21 Kurt Petersen 1:13:45 0:50 2:24 546 10:24 13:40 21:48 30:06 35:26 39:24 40:52 47:32 50:02 52:50 1:01:19
Assens 0:50 1:34 3:22 4:38 3:16 8:08 8:18 5:20 3:58 1:28 6:40 2:30 2:48 8:29
1:05:11 1:12:51 1:13:45
3:52 7:40 0:54
20 Alf Christensen Fejlkl. 0:54 2:41 7:49  11:12  16:53 24:03 28:42 33:26 36:53 38:39 40:00 54:43 57:41 1:05:02
Hillered 0:54 1:47 5:08 3:23 5:41 7:10 4:39 4:44 3:27 1:46 1:21 14:43 2:58 7:21
1:10:44 - 1:12:58
5:42 2:14
4 (14) 4.2km OHm 12K
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(48) 5(35) 6(42) 7(62) 8(41) 9(55) 10(43) 11(57) 12(58) M
1 35 Hans V Jensen 42:21 0:54 2:16 4:04 6:25 10:17 18:58 22:05 24:51 27:10 35:22 39:45 41:30 42:21
Odense 0:54 1:22 1:48 2:21 3:52 8:41 3:07 2:46 2:19 8:12 4:23 1:45 0:51
2 33 Holger Mikkelsen 56:17 1:06 3:22 5:31 8:15 13:09 23:44 28:11 31:26 34:07 46:23 52:58 55:22 56:17
Odense 1:06 2:16 2:09 2:44 4:54 10:35 4:27 3:15 2:41  12:16 6:35 2:24 0:55
3 38 Palle Mgller Nielsen 56:19 0:51 2:26 4:26 758 12:37 23:48 27:29 30:19 34,55 46:32 51:44 55:24 56:19
Odense 0:51 1:35 2:00 3:27 4:44 11:11 3:41 2:50 4:36  11:37 5:12 3:40 0:55
4 39 Arne Pedersen 57:21 0:56 2:52 5:53 8:39 15:39 26:42 30:45 33:57 36:52 48:38 54:04 56:24 57:21
Randers 0:56 1:56 3:01 2:46 7:00 11:03 4:03 3:12 2:55  11:46 5:26 2:20 0:57
5 27 Jan Rosenlind 59:10 1:00 2:43 5:02 7:32 13:05 27:02 30:55 34,50 38:05 50:19 5555 58:07 59:10
Koge 1:00 1:43 2:19 2:30 5:33 13:57 3:53 3:55 3115  12:14 5:36 2112 1:03
6 34 Kitt Hald Nielsen 1:00:14 0:56 3:13 5:41 8:42 14:47 29:26 34:23 37:43 40:34 51:06 57:02 59:23 1:00:14
Kobenhavn 0:56 2:17 2:28 3:01 6:05 14:39 4:57 3:20 2:51 10:32 5:56 2:21 0:51
7 31 Torsten Bo Larsen 1:02:45 0:56 2:17 4:17 6:44 11:09 20:15 41:04 44:04 46:30 55:24 1:00:19 1:02:05 1:02:45
Odense 0:56 1:21 2:00 2:27 4:25 9:06 20:49 3:00 2:26 8:54 4:55 1:46 0:40
8 36 Bent Schou 1:03:47 1:10 3:28 6:33 9:40 14:37 27:42 32:19 3555 40:14 53:23 1:00:10 1:02:35 1:03:47
Odense 1:10 2:18 3:05 3:07 4:57 13:05 4:37 3:36 419  13:09 6:47 2:25 1:12
9 30 Peter Sglling 1:04:48 1:40 4:21 6:25 9:06 13:10 22:27 43:12 4559 48:33 57:29 1:02:07 1:04:03 1:04:48
Odense 1:40 2:41 2:04 2:41 4:04 9:17  20:45 2:47 2:34 8:56 4:38 1:56 0:45
1:04:04
*58
10 42 Freddy Visby 1:09:07 0:55 2:21 4:29 711 12:16 28:32 32:45 36:37 40:24 57:15 1:04:51 1:07:57 1:09:07
Koage 0:55 1:26 2:08 2:42 5:05 16:16 4:13 3:52 3:47 1651 7:36 3:06 1:10
1:07:58
*58
1" 28 Jens Ibsen 1:16:21 1:28 3:33 9:46 12:54 17:16  29:17 40:29 45:21 50:35 1:05:44 1:11:53 1:15:16 1:16:21
Odense 1:28 2:05 6:13 3:08 4:22  12:01 1112 4:52 5:14  15:09 6:09 3:23 1:05
12 32 Mogens Kghlert 1:33:11 1:32 4:31 8:23 13:05 21:05 41:02 47:57 53:32 58:12 1:18:35 1:27:58 1:31:18 1:33:11
KPI 1:32 2:59 3:52 4:42 8:00 19:57 6:55 5:35 4:40 20:23 9:23 3:20 1:53
1:31:19
*58
13 26 Else Selling 1:37:23 1:28 4:17 14:13 18:09 25:50 48:18 53:44 1:01:09 1:08:12 1:25:41 1:32:27 1:36:11 1:37:23
Odense 1:28 2:49 9:56 3:56 741 22:28 5:26 7:25 7:03 17:29 6:46 3:44 1:12
29 Svend Herbye Nielsen Fejlkl. 1:00 4:22 12119 15:57 21:59 49112 54113 5811 - 1:20:26 1:27:03 1:30:06 1:31:17
KPI 1:00 3:22 7:57 3:38 6:02 27:13 5:01 3:58 22:15 6:37 3:03 1:1
5 (4) 59km OHm 14K
1(46) 2(48) 3(34) 4(47) 5(45) 6(59) 7(61) 8(60) 9(40) 10(41) 11(36) 12(52) 13(57) 14(58)
M
1 40 Dennis Blzaesbjerg 1:11:23 2:43 8:25 16:05 22:36 31:.06 37:18 43:05 4655 49:36 52:17 59:40 1:02:29 1:08:57 1:10:42
Slagelse 2:43 5:42 7:40 6:31 8:30 6:12 5:47 3:50 2:41 2:41 7:23 2:49 6:28 1:45
1:11:23
0:41
2 41 Karen Piil Kristensen 1:12:14 3:20 6:08 8:49 15:19 23:45 30:23 42:17 45:31 48:03 50:31 59:28 1:02:42 1:09:51 1:11:28
KPI 3:20 2:48 2:41 6:30 8:26 6:38 11:54 3:14 2:32 2:28 8:57 3:14 7:09 1:37
1:12:14
0:46
3 45 Jakob Malling 1:15:47 2:59 8:04 11:51 17:42 24:37 34:57 41:55 49:32 53:23 56:58 1:03:47 1:05:55 1:12:30 1:14:55
Hillered 2:59 5:05 3:47 5:51 6:55 10:20 6:58 7:37 3:51 3:35 6:49 2:08 6:35 2:25
1:15:47
0:52
43 Stefan Kristensen Fejlkl. 3:10 6:53 10:13 24:17 30:45 36:34 43:20 47:10 - 1:08:58 1:16:42 1:20:38 1:31:39 1:35:13
Kgbenhavn 3:10 3:43 3:20 14:04 6:28 5:49 6:46 3:50 21:48 7:44 3:56  11:01 3:34
1:35:58

0:45



